Philippine money in words

Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

[ Example: # 10.75 is ten pesos and seventy-five centavos }

Write the amount using the peso sign.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

fifty-five pesos and sixty centavos

eleven centavos

four pesos and seventy-five centavos

five pesos and ninety-six centavos

forty-two pesos and twenty-two centavos

fifty-one pesos and fifty-four centavos

thirty-eight centavos

twenty-five pesos and three centavos

one peso and eighty-seven centavos

twenty-one pesos and fifty-nine centavos
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Philippine money in words

Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

{ Example: # 10.75 is ten pesos and seventy-five centavos }
Answers:
1)__ P 5560 fifty-five pesos and sixty centavos
2y P 0.11 eleven centavos
3 P4.75 four pesos and seventy-five centavos
4 P 5.96 five pesos and ninety-six centavos
5y ® 4222 forty-two pesos and twenty-two centavos
6y ® 5154 fifty-one pesos and fifty-four centavos
7y £0.38 thirty-eight centavos
g B 25.03 twenty-five pesos and three centavos
9 B 1.87 one peso and eighty-seven centavos
100 P 21.59  twenty-one pesos and fifty-nine centavos
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